
LOT 4 BLOCK D SOUTHWOOD ACRES S/

420-116, WD 1498-1191

POGUE FAMILY TRUST DATED AUGUST 18, 2023
399 SW BELLMONT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03367-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/22/2022 MLU

06/21/2020 HC 3.41 51,150 0 0 51,150

STANDARD
3

404,236
2,384
51,150

457,770
200,842
256,928

HX HB 51,411
205,517
457,770

0

457,770

1498/1191 8/18/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POGUE LOUIS

POGUE FAMILY TRUST 

2026
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37530 ADDN SFR 926 12/11/2018

29106 STORAGE 165 12/30/2010

HX Base Yr

399 SW BELLMONT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,164 107.5305 120.43 621,901 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3821

BAS 96 100 96 7,515

BAS 336 100 336 26,302

BAS 400 100 400 31,312

BAS 480 100 480 37,574

BAS 1,809 100 1,809 141,608

FCP 576 25 144 11,272

FEP 168 80 134 10,490

FEP 408 80 326 25,519

FOP 84 30 25 1,957

FOP 252 30 76 5,949
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

6,721 5,164 404,236

BAS= W23 FEP= N24 W24 S24 E3 N12 E14 S12 E7$ W7 FEP= N12 W14
S12 E14$ W17 BAS= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W20 FCP= N24 W24 S24 E24$
BAS= W24 S20 E24 N20$ S27 FOP= S4 E2 PTO= S8 E19 N8 W19$ E19
BAS= S14 E24 N14 W24$ BAS= E24 N4 W24 S4 $ N4 W21$ E67 N27$
PTR=N30 FUS= N28 W25 S28 E25$ S30$ PTR= N30 E40 FOP= E6 UDG=
E24FOP= E6 N42 W6 S42$ N42 W24S42$ N42W6 S42$ S30 W40$.

BAS

237
17

20

27

67

27

FEP

24

24

24

12

14

12

7

FEP 12

14

12

14

BAS 20

20

20

20

FCP 24

24

24

24

BAS

24

20

24

20

FOP4
19

421

PTO8

19

8

19

BAS14

24

14

24
BAS
24

4244

FUS 28

25

28

25

FOP

6

42

6

42 UDG

24

42

24

42 FOP

6

42

6

42

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 37 592.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,184

2,384

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 51,150


